
Op nummer

Heren Sets
Sets + 

Punten
Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 1 Raymond 10 9981 14 9

1 2 Joost 10 10001 11 7

1 3 Collin 21 21047 1 1

1 4 Arno 5 4964 18 11

1 5 Hans 10 9984 13 8

1 6 Jan 16 16018 7 4

1 7 Arjo 9 8973 15 10

1 8 John 16 16036 6 3

1 9 Cor 15 15015 8 5

1 10 Henk Jan 2 1938 20 12

1 11 Tonnie 18 18049 5 2

1 12 Sjaak 12 11994 9 6

2 2 13 Anton 20 20066 2 1

2 14 Henk 20 20051 3 2

2 15 Dick 6 5956 17 7

2 16 Willy 12 11982 10 4

2 17 Arie 10 9987 12 5

2 18 Gerrit 4 3924 19 8

2 19 Pino 18 18053 4 3

2 20 Bert 6 5981 16 6



Dames Sets
Sets + 

Punten
Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 A Marjanne 12 12014 4 2

1 B Bouwina 8 7959 9 4

1 C Ms.X 16 16023 2 1

1 D Marjo 12 12004 6 3

2 2 E Annemieke 6 5986 10 6

2 F Lisette 16 16012 3 2

2 G Ankie 12 12006 5 3

2 H Bianca 20 20027 1 1

2 I Erika 8 7965 8 5

2 J Ingrid 10 10004 7 4



Eindstand

Heren Sets
Sets + 

Punten

Eindstan

d overall

Eindstand 

groep

Collin 21 21047 1 1

Anton 20 20066 2 1

Henk 20 20051 3 2

Pino 18 18053 4 3

Tonnie 18 18049 5 2

John 16 16036 6 3

Jan 16 16018 7 4

Cor 15 15015 8 5

Sjaak 12 11994 9 6

Willy 12 11982 10 4

Joost 10 10001 11 7

Arie 10 9987 12 5

Hans 10 9984 13 8

Raymond 10 9981 14 9

Arjo 9 8973 15 10

Bert 6 5981 16 6

Dick 6 5956 17 7

Arno 5 4964 18 11

Gerrit 4 3924 19 8

Henk Jan 2 1938 20 12

0

0

0

0



Dames Sets
Sets + 

Punten

Eindstan

d overall

Eindstand 

groep

Bianca 20 20027 1 1

Ms.X 16 16023 2 1

Lisette 16 16012 3 2

Marjanne 12 12014 4 2

Ankie 12 12006 5 3

Marjo 12 12004 6 3

Ingrid 10 10004 7 4

Erika 8 7965 8 5

Bouwina 8 7959 9 4

Annemieke 6 5986 10 6

0

0

0

0


